
  Starts Ends 

Autumn term begins Monday 14 September 2020 Friday 23 October 2020 

Autumn half term Monday 26 October 2020 Friday 30 October 2020 

Autumn term continues Monday 2 November 2020 Friday 18 December 2020 

Training Days Friday 13 November 2020  

Training Day Monday 16 November 2020  

Christmas holiday Monday 21 December 2020 Friday 1 January 2021 

Spring term begins Monday 4 January 2021 Friday 12 February 2021 

Spring half term Monday 15 February 2021 Friday 19 February 2021 

Spring term continues Monday 22 February 2021 Friday 26 March 2021 

Easter holiday Monday 29 March 2021 Friday 9 April 2021 

Summer term begins Monday 12 April 2021 Friday 28 May 2021 

Summer half term Monday 31 May 2021 Friday 4 June 2021 

Summer term continues Monday 7 June 2021 Thursday 22 July 2021 

Summer holiday Friday 23 July 2021 View 2021/2022 dates 

 

https://www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk/residents/children-and-families/schools-learning/school-term-dates-closures/school-term-dates-2021-2022

